M
et
er
Co
m
bi
na
tio

Jaw
Cover
TypeH W D
Meter-Load Center Combination, 125-200amp
MC0408B1150T
150
OH/UG None 4 8 30.0 14.0 5.0
MBK150
	22,000	 RX EC5J2
Ring
MC0408B1150RT Ringless
MC0408B1200T
200 MBK200
Ring
MC0408B1200RT Ringless
MC0816B1150CT 150
OH/UG
None
8 16 32.0 14.0 5.0
MBK150
	22,000
RX EC5J2
Ring
MC0816B1200CT 200 MBK200
MC0816B1150RCT 150 MBK150
Ringless
MC0816B1200RCT 200 MBK200
MC0816B1150RJBT 150
Horn
MBK150 RX-top,
HC-bot Installed Ringless
MC0816B1200RJBT 200 MBK200
MC3042B1200RC
200
None
30 42 42.0 14.0 5.0 EQ9985 RX EC5J2 Ringless
MC3042B1200RJB Horn
MC0816B1150T 150
OH
None
8 16
29.0 12.0 5.2
QN2150RH
	22,000	 RX
EMC5J
Ring
MC0816B1200T
200
QN2200RH
MC0816B1200RT QN2200RH Ringless
MC0816B1200RTZ
200
32.0 14.0 5.0 EQ8695 EC5J2
Ringless
MC0816B1200RTB Horn 29.0 12.0 5.0 QN2200RH EMC5J
MC2040B1150RC 150
OH/UG
None
20 40 36.0 14.0 5.0
MBK150
	22,000	 RX
EC5J2
Ringless
MC2040B1200RC 200 MBK200
MC2040B1150RJBC 150 Horn
Bypass
MBK150
Installed
MC2040B1200RJBC 200 MBK200
MC0606L1200R
200 OH/UG
None
12 6
27.0 14.0 5.0
Main	Lug 	22,000	 RX
EC5J2
Ringless
MC0606L1200RA
MC0606L1200RJB Horn Installed
MC0606L1200RN None 29.0 12.0 5.2 EC5J2
n Side hinge doors removable by backing out only one screw
n Suitable for use only as service entrance equipment
n Contact local utility to confirm meter socket placement prior
to installation